Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021

11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021

RMP21-009110
RMP21-009111
RMP21-009112

RMP21-009113
RMP21-009114
RMP21-009115
RMP21-009116
RMP21-009117

RMP21-009118
RMP21-009119
RMP21-009120
RMP21-009120

RMP21-009121
RMP21-009122
RMP21-009123

RMP21-009124

RMP21-009125

RMP21-009126

3900 MEADOW DR

62 NEW WILK

62 WILKE

2302 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3000BLK KIR

4025 ALGONQUIN RD
5400 ASTOR LN

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5650 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3940 MEADOW DR
2501 MARTIN LN
2501 MARTIN LN
2400 GOLF RD

2407 ROBIN LN

2610 FLICKER LN
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MARKETPLACE DR W

1626 E ALGONQUIN RD

4025 ALGONQUIN RD
4805 GREENWICH CT
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
ALGON/MEADOW BROOK

ST COLETTE CHURCH

EAST PARK APTS

24/7 PANTRY
SARATOGA APTS
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE SOUTH POOL

CROSSROADS 3
MOTEL 6
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE

COACH HOUSE BAR AND GRILL

24/7 PANTRY

NW RECOVERY

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/22/2021 7:37:43 AM



Incident Date

11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021

11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021
11/21/2021

11/21/2021

11/21/2021
11/21/2021

11/21/2021

11/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009127

RMP21-009128

RMP21-009129
RMP21-009130

RMP21-009131
RMP21-009132

RMP21-009133

RMP21-009134
RMP21-009135

RMP21-009136

RMP21-009137

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3604 EAST FRONTAGE RD

4718 ARBOR DR
1921 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:1911

ALGONQUIN RD
2615 SMITH ST

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3207 CENTRAL RD
3202 HAWK LN

2407 ROBIN LN

4681 KENILWORTH DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
5400 ASTOR LN
APPROX LOC:1735

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 3603
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3271
CAMPBELL ST

CAMPBELL ST /JAY LN
APPROX LOC: 3290
CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2202
ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

DUNKIN DONUTS
INSURANCE PLUS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

SARATOGA APTS

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
WALMART

Incident Disposition

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER TRAFFIC ARREST

11/22/2021 7:37:43 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/21/2021 RMP21-009138 APPROX LOC: 2833 TRAFFIC STOP
CAMPBELL ST
11/21/2021 RMP21-009139 1900 GOLF RD PORTILLOS DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
11/21/2021 APPROX LOC:3203 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SWALLOW LN
11/21/2021 RMP21-009140 3201 SWALLOW LN DOMESTIC
11/21/2021 4004 WREN LN WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021 RMP21-009141 5201 TOLLVIEW DR UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021 RMP21-009142 4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021 RMP21-009143 4895 WEBER DR HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2021 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021 RMP21-009144 1460 GOLF RD WALMART THEFT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/21/2021 2815 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021 RMP21-009145 5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR  THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LAKE
11/21/2021 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR
11/21/2021 APPROX LOC:4602 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
LINDEN LN
11/21/2021 RMP21-009146 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE PUBLIC SERVICE NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
LIVING
11/21/2021 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
11/21/2021 RMP21-009147 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021 RMP21-009148 2408 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2021 RMP21-009149 ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WILKE RD

11/22/2021 7:37:43 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/22/2021 7:37:43 AM



