



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/21/2021	RMP21-009110	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009111	62 NEW WILK		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009112	62 WILKE		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021		2302 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009113	3000BLK KIR		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009114	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/21/2021	RMP21-009115	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009116	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009117	5650 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE SOUTH POOL	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	
11/21/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009118	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/21/2021	RMP21-009119	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009120	2501 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009120	2501 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/21/2021		2407 ROBIN LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009121	2610 FLICKER LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009122	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009123	ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009124	1626 E ALGONQUIN RD	COACH HOUSE BAR AND GRILL	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009125	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/21/2021		4805 GREENWICH CT		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009126	ALGON/MEADOW BROOK		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/21/2021		3604 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009127	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1911 ALGONQUIN RD	INSURANCE PLUS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		2615 SMITH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009128	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		3202 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009129	2407 ROBIN LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009130	4681 KENILWORTH DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1735 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009131	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2021	RMP21-009132	APPROX LOC: 3603 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009133	APPROX LOC: 3271 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009134	CAMPBELL ST / JAY LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009135	APPROX LOC: 3290 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009136	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009137	APPROX LOC: 2202 ALGONQUIN RD	SOUTHLAND SHOPPING CENTER	TRAFFIC ARREST	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/21/2021	RMP21-009138	APPROX LOC: 2833 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/21/2021	RMP21-009139	1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/21/2021		APPROX LOC:3203 SWALLOW LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009140	3201 SWALLOW LN		DOMESTIC	
11/21/2021		4004 WREN LN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009141	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009142	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009143	4895 WEBER DR		HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009144	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	THEFT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/21/2021		2815 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009145	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021		APPROX LOC:4602 LINDEN LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009146	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/21/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009147	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/21/2021	RMP21-009148	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/21/2021	RMP21-009149	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER